MELL 2008 School Profiles by County — Elementary & Middle Schools

Douglas County, Eastmont School District

Rock Island Elementary (# of Students: 0)
Middle School?

Preschool? Elementary School? Yes

School offers languages? NO
Date submitted: 6/24/2008

Grade Spanish French German

Japanese

Chinese

ASL Latin

Russian

PreK

O |IN|O|A|R|W|IN|FL|XR

9

Years:

Type of Programs:

Offered?

Traditional

Extended period

Trimester

FLES (Foreign Language in Elementary School)

FLEX (Foreign Language Experience)

Other

Type of Programs:

Offered?

Full Immersion

Partial Immersion

Dual Immersion

Heritage

Before/After School

Community Based

Explanation of Other Program:

Douglas County, Orondo School District

Orondo School (# of Students: 180)

School offers languages? Yes

Preschool? Elementary School? Yes Middle School? Yes Date submitted: 6/20/2008
Grade Spanish French German Japanese Chinese ASL Latin Russian
PreK
K
1
2
3
4
5 YES
6 YES
7 YES
8
9
Years: 1
Type of Programs: Offered? Type of Programs: Offered?
Traditional Full Immersion
Extended period Partial Immersion
Trimester Dual Immersion
FLES (Foreign Language in Elementary School) Heritage
FLEX (Foreign Language Experience) Before/After School
Other YES Community Based
Explanation of Other Program: We offer a Spanish class as a middle school elective - (grades 5, 6, & 7). This
semester of quarter class allows students to explore a second language opportunity and gain beginning vocabulary

Mapping and Enhancing Language Learning in Washington State http://depts.washington.edu/lic/mellwa/

As of 6/30/2008
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Douglas County, Palisades School District

Palisades Elementary School (# of Students: 0)
Middle School?

Preschool? Elementary School? Yes

School offers languages? NO
Date submitted: 6/24/2008

Grade Spanish French German

Japanese

Chinese

ASL Latin

Russian

PreK

O |IN|O|A|R|W|IN|FL|XR

9

Years:

Type of Programs:

Offered?

Traditional

Extended period

Trimester

FLES (Foreign Language in Elementary School)

FLEX (Foreign Language Experience)

Other

Type of Programs:

Offered?

Full Immersion

Partial Immersion

Dual Immersion

Heritage

Before/After School

Community Based

Explanation of Other Program:

Douglas County, Waterville School District
Waterville Elementary (# of Students: 0)

School offers languages? NO

Preschool? Elementary School? Yes Middle School? Date submitted: 6/24/2008
Grade Spanish French German Japanese Chinese ASL Latin Russian
PreK
K
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
Years:
Type of Programs: Offered? Type of Programs: Offered?
Traditional Full Immersion
Extended period Partial Immersion
Trimester Dual Immersion
FLES (Foreign Language in Elementary School) Heritage
FLEX (Foreign Language Experience) Before/After School
Other Community Based
Explanation of Other Program:

Mapping and Enhancing Language Learning in Washington State http://depts.washington.edu/lic/mellwa/
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